
Bid Number Bid Type Bid Description Awarded Date Vendor Name Awarded Amount Awarded
1887-001-2024-001 Request for Expression of Interest Pre-Qualification for Website Services 2024-03-01 Convergence Concepts Inc. N/A No
1887-004-2024-002 Request for Proposal Supply and Installation of Vehicle Graphics and Ancillary Vehicle Preparation 2024-05-21 National Graphic Solutions Inc. $837,987.36 Yes
1887-003-2024-001 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery of Panasonic FZ40 MKII Toughbooks 2024-07-25 Island Key Computers Ltd. $1,058,400.00 Yes
1887-003-2024-001 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery of Panasonic FZ40 MKII Toughbooks 2024-07-25 DPC IT Solutions N/A No
1887-003-2024-001 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery of Panasonic FZ40 MKII Toughbooks 2024-07-25 Microserve 341234 BC Ltd. N/A No
1887-003-2024-001 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery of Panasonic FZ40 MKII Toughbooks 2024-07-25 Powerland Computers Ltd. N/A No
1887-003-2024-001 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery of Panasonic FZ40 MKII Toughbooks 2024-07-25 Zones Canada Inc. N/A No
1887-003-2024-002 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery of Arc'teryx Jackets 2024-08-07 DS Tactical LTD. $575,671.04 Yes
1887-003-2024-002 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery of Arc'teryx Jackets 2024-08-07 911 Supply & Adventure Gear Inc. N/A No
1887-004-2024-003 Request for Proposal Website Maintenance and Enhancements 2024-08-30 Digital Convergence Canada N/A No
1887-004-2024-003 Request for Proposal Website Maintenance and Enhancements 2024-08-30 ImageX $260,400.00 Yes
1887-004-2024-003 Request for Proposal Website Maintenance and Enhancements 2024-08-30 Mad Hatter Technology Inc. N/A No
1887-004-2024-003 Request for Proposal Website Maintenance and Enhancements 2024-08-30 Optasy Inc. N/A No
1887-004-2024-003 Request for Proposal Website Maintenance and Enhancements 2024-08-30 Yulcom Technologies N/A No
1887-004-2024-001 Request for Proposal Electronic Document and Record Management System Cancelled
1887-003-2024-003 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery for Cisco Access Points 2024-10-09 3K Global N/A No
1887-003-2024-003 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery for Cisco Access Points 2024-10-09 SaskTel N/A No
1887-003-2024-003 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery for Cisco Access Points 2024-10-09 NVS Canada N/A No
1887-003-2024-003 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery for Cisco Access Points 2024-10-09 Powerland Computers Ltd. N/A No
1887-003-2024-003 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery for Cisco Access Points 2024-10-09 Long View Systems $157,765.44 Yes
1887-003-2024-003 Request for Quotation Supply and Delivery for Cisco Access Points 2024-10-09 King Networking Inc. N/A No
1887-003-2024-004 Request for Quotation Supply an Delivery of Police Patrol Uniforms for SPS 2024-11-06 Joint Force Tactical N/A No
1887-003-2024-004 Request for Quotation Supply an Delivery of Police Patrol Uniforms for SPS 2024-11-06 Claymore Clothes Ltd. N/A No
1887-003-2024-004 Request for Quotation Supply an Delivery of Police Patrol Uniforms for SPS 2024-11-06 Unisync Group Limited N/A No
1887-003-2024-004 Request for Quotation Supply an Delivery of Police Patrol Uniforms for SPS 2024-11-06 Associated Fire Safety Group Inc. N/A No
1887-003-2024-004 Request for Quotation Supply an Delivery of Police Patrol Uniforms for SPS 2024-11-06 DS Tactical LTD. $936,216.40 Yes
1887-003-2024-004 Request for Quotation Supply an Delivery of Police Patrol Uniforms for SPS 2024-11-06 MD Charlton Ltd. N/A No
1887-003-2024-004 Request for Quotation Supply an Delivery of Police Patrol Uniforms for SPS 2024-11-06 911 Supply & Adventure Gear Inc. N/A No
1887-003-2024-004 Request for Quotation Supply an Delivery of Police Patrol Uniforms for SPS 2024-11-06 Uniform Works N/A No
1887-003-2024-004 Request for Quotation Supply an Delivery of Police Patrol Uniforms for SPS 2024-11-06 Genesis Security Group N/A No
1887-003-2024-004 Request for Quotation Supply an Delivery of Police Patrol Uniforms for SPS 2024-11-06 Tundra Supply Ltd. N/A No

RESULTS OF AWARDED PUBLIC COMPETITIVE BIDS - January to December 2024


	Sheet1

